Plant Operation and Maintenance (O&M) 

Financial :  

MAAT : Last 3 FY shall be Rs. 7.59 Cr 

1 Order : INR 20.26 Crores 

2 Order: INR 12.67 Crores 

3 Order : INR 10.13 Crores 

16.  
Cost of the Tender : Not applicable 

17.  
Bid Security/ EMD : Rs. 50,66,000/- (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Sixty six 

thousand  only)  to be submitted via online 

18.  
Name, Designation, 

Address and other 

details 

: 

Partha De,  SM (Contract Cell) 

Durgapur Projects Limited 

19.  
For any Bid quarry 

contact Person  

1. Partha De,  SM (Contract Cell) , 9434713057,email: